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cum totals sum: sum: average:  average: 

( start 129,335.1)  11/25/998,589 629.41
13.65

$976.45  $1.55 

date odometer miles gals mpg cost  per gal location

12/12/99 129,335.1  - - - -  - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - tx prem, 17 gals/27.19
12/31/99 129,401.7 66.6 7.4 9.00 $10.57  $1.43 tx

1/6/00 129,612.2 210.5 15.8 13.32 $22.58  $1.43 txt
1/16/00 129,817.8 205.6 15.3 13.44 $21.41  $1.40 tx
1/21/00 130,036.2 218.4 16 13.65 $22.39  $1.40 tx
1/21/00 130,090.8 54.6 4.4 12.41 $5.94  $1.35 shell
1/27/00 130,275.2 184.4 14.7 12.54 $20.27  $1.38 shell
1/30/00 130,453.0 177.8 14.5 12.26 $20.29  $1.40 shell sno
2/5/00 130,611.9 158.9 14.5 10.96 $20.72  $1.43 tx clr

2/12/00 130,813.1 201.2 16.4 12.27 $22.78  $1.39 shell
2/16/00 130,978.3 165.2 14.5 11.39 $20.14  $1.39 shell
2/22/00 131,168.4 190.1 16.04 11.85 $22.44  $1.40 shell
2/25/00 131,288.6 120.2 10 12.02 $14.19  $1.42 shell
3/6/00 131,492.0 203.4 16.3 12.48 $25.25  $1.55 tx

3/11/00 131,681.0 189 15.6 12.12 $25.42  $1.63 shell
3/15/00 131,887.3 206.3 15.5 13.31 $24.78  $1.60 shell 
3/21/00 132,068.4 181.1 16 11.32 $26.07  $1.63 shell evt
3/28/00 132,278.0 209.6 16.3 12.86 $27.70  $1.70 tx
3/31/00 132,378.2 100.2 8.2 12.22 $13.45  $1.64 shell evt
4/8/00 132,570.6 192.4 15.5 12.41 $26.65  $1.72 tx clv

4/13/00 132,708.6 138 11 12.54 $17.38  $1.58 sh mc
4/27/00 132,914.9 206.3 16 12.89 $25.59  $1.60 sh ev
4/30/00 133,001.7 86.8 7.4 11.73 $12.50  $1.69 tx cl
5/3/00 133,138.6 136.9 10.1 13.55 $15.34  $1.52 sh mc
5/9/00 133,336.2 197.6 15.3 12.92 $23.24  $1.52 sh mc

5/17/00 133,553.3 217.1 18.3 11.86 $27.43  $1.50 sh ev
5/21/00 133,660.5 107.2 9.2 11.65 $15.17  $1.65 tx cv
5/21/00 133,878.3 217.8 14.2 15.34 $21.29  $1.50 sh ev
5/29/00 134,011.6 133.3 9.7 13.74 $14.74  $1.52 sh mc
6/1/00 134,150.7 139.1 9.2 15.12 $13.98  $1.52 sh mc
6/3/00 134,258.4 107.7 7 15.39 $10.64  $1.52 sh mc


